
MENS 242.0 RESULTS

Mens 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Braden Hoang Ottawa High School 224.3 315.0 10

2 Axavier Vink Ottawa High School 240.7 275.0 8

3 Cole Callaghan Ottawa High School 237.3 260.0 0

4 Mavrik  Shafer Hiawatha High School 242.0 250.0 6

5 DJ  Messerly Chapman KS 238.0 245.0 4

6 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 229.0 225.0 2

7 Gray Werner Bishop Seabury 233.0 225.0 1

8 Edward Delao Valley Falls High School 237.0 220.0 0

9 DAMIEN SHEPARD Basehor Linwood 227.6 215.0 0

10 LaShaun Grant Horton Chargers 226.7 210.0 0

11 Grant Fuhrman JCN 225.0 190.0 0

12 Brad Millward Oskaloosa High School 226.0 190.0 0

13 Chandler Newman Horton Chargers 239.7 185.0 0

14 GUNNAR FARRIS Basehor Linwood 228.0 175.0 0

15 TROY MCCLEARY Basehor Linwood 240.0 145.0 0

16 Justin Nichols Bonner Springs High School 240.0 135.0 0

17 Brady  Killman Hiawatha High School 241.0 135.0 0

18 Ben Gould Pleasant Ridge High School 221.0 0 0

19 Hunter  Boyd Oskaloosa High School 238.0 0 0

20 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 238.6 0 0

Mens 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Axavier Vink Ottawa High School 240.7 490.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Braden Hoang Ottawa High School 224.3 480.0 8

3 Mavrik  Shafer Hiawatha High School 242.0 425.0 6

4 Cole Callaghan Ottawa High School 237.3 365.0 0

5 LaShaun Grant Horton Chargers 226.7 335.0 4

6 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 229.0 335.0 2

7 Edward Delao Valley Falls High School 237.0 335.0 1

8 DJ  Messerly Chapman KS 238.0 325.0 0

9 Grant Fuhrman JCN 225.0 315.0 0

10 Brad Millward Oskaloosa High School 226.0 305.0 0

11 DAMIEN SHEPARD Basehor Linwood 227.6 300.0 0

12 Gray Werner Bishop Seabury 233.0 300.0 0

13 Chandler Newman Horton Chargers 239.7 300.0 0

14 Justin Nichols Bonner Springs High School 240.0 285.0 0

15 Brady  Killman Hiawatha High School 241.0 280.0 0

16 GUNNAR FARRIS Basehor Linwood 228.0 250.0 0

17 TROY MCCLEARY Basehor Linwood 240.0 245.0 0

18 Ben Gould Pleasant Ridge High School 221.0 0 0

19 Hunter  Boyd Oskaloosa High School 238.0 0 0

20 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 238.6 0 0

Mens 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cole Callaghan Ottawa High School 237.3 270.0 10

2 Axavier Vink Ottawa High School 240.7 265.0 8

3 DAMIEN SHEPARD Basehor Linwood 227.6 245.0 6

4 DJ  Messerly Chapman KS 238.0 245.0 4

5 Braden Hoang Ottawa High School 224.3 240.0 0

6 Chandler Newman Horton Chargers 239.7 235.0 2



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Grant Fuhrman JCN 225.0 230.0 1

8 LaShaun Grant Horton Chargers 226.7 230.0 0

9 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 229.0 210.0 0

10 Mavrik  Shafer Hiawatha High School 242.0 205.0 0

11 Gray Werner Bishop Seabury 233.0 190.0 0

12 Brad Millward Oskaloosa High School 226.0 175.0 0

13 Justin Nichols Bonner Springs High School 240.0 165.0 0

14 GUNNAR FARRIS Basehor Linwood 228.0 160.0 0

15 TROY MCCLEARY Basehor Linwood 240.0 135.0 0

16 Brady  Killman Hiawatha High School 241.0 105.0 0

17 Ben Gould Pleasant Ridge High School 221.0 0 0

18 Edward Delao Valley Falls High School 237.0 0 0

19 Hunter  Boyd Oskaloosa High School 238.0 0 0

20 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 238.6 0 0

Mens 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Braden Hoang Ottawa High School 224.3 1035.0 10

2 Axavier Vink Ottawa High School 240.7 1030.0 8

3 Cole Callaghan Ottawa High School 237.3 895.0 0

4 Mavrik  Shafer Hiawatha High School 242.0 880.0 6

5 DJ  Messerly Chapman KS 238.0 815.0 4

6 LaShaun Grant Horton Chargers 226.7 775.0 2

7 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 229.0 770.0 1

8 DAMIEN SHEPARD Basehor Linwood 227.6 760.0 0

9 Grant Fuhrman JCN 225.0 735.0 0

10 Chandler Newman Horton Chargers 239.7 720.0 0

11 Gray Werner Bishop Seabury 233.0 715.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Brad Millward Oskaloosa High School 226.0 670.0 0

13 GUNNAR FARRIS Basehor Linwood 228.0 585.0 0

14 Justin Nichols Bonner Springs High School 240.0 585.0 0

15 Edward Delao Valley Falls High School 237.0 555.0 0

16 TROY MCCLEARY Basehor Linwood 240.0 525.0 0

17 Brady  Killman Hiawatha High School 241.0 520.0 0

18 Ben Gould Pleasant Ridge High School 221.0 0 0

19 Hunter  Boyd Oskaloosa High School 238.0 0 0

20 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 238.6 0 0


